
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

2019 Public Board Meeting Schedule 
 
All meetings are held in the Common Council Chambers, 3rd floor of City 
Hall, 233 East Washington Street.  A public comment period begins at 6:30 
PM. 

Thursday, January 3, 5:30 to 7:30 PM 
 

Thursday, February 7, 5:30 to 7:30 PM 
 

Thursday, March 7, 5:30 to 7:30 PM 
 

Thursday, April 4, 5:30 to 7:30 PM 
 

Thursday, May 2, 5:30 to 7:30 PM  
 

Thursday, June 6, 5:30 to 7:30 PM 
 

Thursday, July 11, 5:30 to 7:30 PM 
 

Thursday, August 1, 5:30 to 7:30 PM 
 

Thursday, September 5, 5:30 to 7:30 PM 
 

October 3, 5:30 to 7:30 PM 
 

Thursday, November 7, 5:30 to 7:30 PM 
 

Thursday, December 5, 5:30 to 7:30 PM 
 

Contact the Syracuse CRB at 315-448-8750, CRB@syrgov.net or 
http://www.syrgov.net/crb.aspx 

 
The CRB office is in City Hall Commons, 201 East Washington Street, Suite 705.  

Walk-ins welcome. 

The Citizen Review Board (CRB) was established to ensure an open civilian-
controlled process for investigating complaints against members of the 
Syracuse Police Department. 

 


